Hot Drinks

(Available for takeaway)

Coffee

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte / Iced Latte
Mocha

(Decaf Alternatives Available)

Tea

English Breakfast
Decaffeinated
Green
Peppermint

Earl Grey
Chamomile

Hot Chocolate

Regular
Luxury

Kids Regular
Kids Luxury

Epic Hot Chocolate

Epic Biscoff

Epic Mint Aero

Epic Rolo Hot

Epic Cookies & Cream
Epic Kinder Bueno
Epic Crunchie

koecktail

Quayside Garden

£2.60
£2.90
£3

£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.90

£2.80
£2.90
£3
£3
£3
£3

£3.90
£4.70
£3.20
£3.60

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Extras

Extra Shot of Coffee
Squirty Cream
Marshmallows

Alternate Milks
Oat Milk

Soya Milk

Almond

Coconut

Flavoured Syrups

Caramel

Caramel Sugar Free
Hazelnut

Vanilla

Honeycomb

Biscoff

(Plus Seasonal Flavours)
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