# **Hot Drinks**

(Available for takeaway)

<u>Coffee</u>		<b>Extras</b>
Single Espresso	£2.60	Extra Shot of Coffee
Double Espresso	£2.90	Squirty Cream
Americano	£3	Marshmallows
Flat White	£3.50	
Cappuccino	£3.60	<b>Alternate Milks</b>
Latte / Iced Latte	£3.60	Oat Milk
Mocha	£3.90	Soya Milk
(Decaf Alternatives Available)		Almond
		Coconut

### Tea

English Breakfast	£2.80
Decaffeinated	£2.90
Green	£3
Peppermint	£3
Earl Grey	£3
Chamomile	£3

### **Hot Chocolate**

Regular	£3.90
Luxury	£4.70
Kids Regular	£3.20
Kids Luxury	£3.60

### **Epic Hot Chocolate**

Epic Biscoff	£4.95
Epic Mint Aero	£4.95
Epic Rolo Hot	£4.95
Epic Cookies & Cream	£4.95
Epic Kinder Bueno	£4.95
Epic Crunchie	£4.95

## **Flavoured Syrups** 60

60<sub>P</sub>

60<sub>P</sub>

Caramel	
Caramel Sugar Free	
Hazelnut	
Vanilla	
Honeycomb	
Biscoff	
(Plus Seasonal Flavours)	



